

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26745-26746/2008

AARIFABEN YUNUSBHAI PATEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUKUL THAKOREBHAI AMIN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 07/11/2008 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shobha, Adv.
Mr. Sonal, Adv., Mr. Sayed, Adv.
Mr. Harish Sharma, Adv., Mr. P. Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 17.11.2008.

Status quo as on today shall be maintained till

then.

(R.K.DHAWAN) (INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER